Position

Senior Assistant City Attorney -
Litigation

Assistant City Attorney Il
Assistant City Attorney Il
Assistant City Attorney |
Paralegal

Administrative Legal Secretary
City Attorney

City Attorney

Confidential Secretary

Other Positions Held City

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

Total Wages

$157,736

$140,959

$140,195

$115,324

$78,568

$62,680

$62,445

$51,000

$23,704

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,019
$26,658
$25,769
$21,723
$13,850
$14,196
$11,323

$8,935

$4,888



